
Yoga (online only) 
Mon 7:15pm & Fri 7:15am

1 or 2 days per week

2024-25
Please Note...
• Classes begin September 5th, 2024
• An annual membership fee of $36 will be 

charged with your September tuition. (future                                                                     
tuition months will be prorated by $3/ea month).

• YOU MUST GIVE A WRITTEN NOTICE PRIOR 
TO THE 15th OF THE PREVIOUS MONTH OF 
SERVICE TO ELIMINATE PAYMENT.

• Payments are due the 15th of the previous 
month of service or upon registration 
(whichever is later).

• Please review the Welcome Packet at 
northcrestkids.com for important info & dates.

• We are not able to adjust Tuition for absences 
or early discontinuation.
Want to further your experience & skills?

Competitive Dance & Gymnastics available!

Dance (Co-Ed)

Ballet/ 
Tap 1 

Age 3-4

30 min

Ballet/ 
Tap 2 

Age 5-6

40 min

Ballet/ 
Tap 3 

Age 7-10

60 min

Ballet/Jazz/ 
HipHop 4 
Age 10+

90 min

$52.50/mo. $62.50/mo. $82.50/mo. $112.50/mo.

Tu 12:20pm

W 4:40pm 6:00pm 6:40pm 5:50pm

Th 12:20pm 
5:30pm 4:20pm

Jazz/
HipHop 1 
Age 3-4

30 min

Jazz/
HipHop 2 
Age 5-6

40 min

Jazz/
HipHop 3 
Age 7-10

60 min

$52.50/mo. $62.50/mo. $82.50/mo.

W 5:10pm 4:00pm

Th 5:00pm 6:00pm 6:40pm

Sweet Peas for your Preschooler (Co-Ed)

Parent And Tot On Their Own

2 Peas 
Adult and 
child 2-3 
30 min

It Takes 2 Peas 
Adult & child 1-3 
(Dance & Gym)


40 m
3 Peas 

Ages 3-4 
30 min

4 Peas 
Ages 4-5 
40 min

5/6 Peas 
Ages 5-7 
50 min

$42.50/mo. $57.50/mo. $52.50/mo. $62.50/mo. $72.50/mo.

M 4:00pm 
5:30pm

4:15pm 
5:05pm 
5:45pm 
6:35pm

4:35pm 
6:05pm

Tu 4:40pm
4:25pm 
6:20pm 
6:35pm

4:00pm 
5:00pm 
6:50pm

5:20pm 
5:45pm

W 5:40pm 6:10pm 6:25pm 
6:50pm

Th 5:10pm
4:00pm 
5:25pm 
6:05pm

4:45pm 
5:40pm

4:15pm 
6:20pm

Boys Gymnastics
Mini 

Muscle 
Age 5-6

40 min

Muscle 
Men 1 
Age 7+

60 min

Muscle 
Men 2 

L1 comp

60 min

Muscle 
Men 3 

L2 comp

120 min

$62.50/
mo.

$82.50/
mo.

$82.50/
mo.

$132.50/
mo.

M 4:50pm 5:40pm 6:40pm

W 6:40pm

Th 5:50pm 6:40pm 7:40pm

Girls Gymnastics

Beginner 
ages 6+  
60 min 

Girls  
Mature 

Beginner

ages 9+

60 min 

Advanced 
Beginner 
Complete 
Beginner

60 min 

Intermediate 
Complete 
AdvBegin

120 min 

Advanced 
Intermediate 

Complete 
Intermediate


120 min 

Advanced 
Complete 
Advanced 

Intermediate

120 min 

$82.50/mo. $82.50/mo. $82.50/mo. $132.50/mo. $132.50/mo. $132.50/mo.

M
4:30pm 
5:30pm 
6:30pm

6:30pm 4:30pm 
5:30pm

4:40pm 
6:40pm

Tu 5:30pm 
6:30pm 4:30pm

4:30pm 
5:30pm 
6:30pm

6:40pm

W
4:30pm 
5:30pm 
6:30pm

4:30pm 
5:30pm 4:40pm

Th
4:30pm 
5:30pm 
6:30pm

7:30pm
5:30pm 
6:30pm 
7:30pm

4:40pm 6:40pm 6:40pm

School Year

Daytime/Homeschool

3/4 Peas 
Ages 3-5 
40 min

Girl’s 
Beginner & 
Advanced 
Beginner 
Ages 5+ 
60 min

Girl’s 
Intermediate 
& Advanced 
Intermediate 

Compl. 
Advanced 
Beginner 
60 min

Muscle 
Men 

Ages 5+

60 min

$56.25/
mo. $74.25/mo. $74.25/mo. $74.25/mo.

Tu 12:50pm 12:30pm 12:30pm 12:30pm

Th 12:50pm 12:30pm 12:30pm 12:30pm


