

2024-25

School Year

Please Note...

- · Classes begin September 5th, 2024
- · An annual membership fee of \$36 will be charged with your September tuition. (future tuition months will be prorated by \$3/ea month).
- YOU MUST GIVE A WRITTEN NOTICE PRIOR TO THE 15th OF THE PREVIOUS MONTH OF SERVICE TO ELIMINATE PAYMENT.
- Payments are due the 15th of the previous month of service or upon registration (whichever is later).
- Please review the Welcome Packet at northcrestkids.com for important info & dates.
- We are not able to adjust Tuition for absences or early discontinuation.

Want to further your experience & skills? Competitive Dance & Gymnastics available!

	Mini Muscle Age 5-6 40 min	Muscle Men 1 Age 7+ 60 min	Muscle Men 2 L1 comp 60 min	Muscle Men 3 L2 comp 120 min								
	\$62.50/ mo.	\$82.50/ mo.	\$82.50/ mo.	\$132.50/ mo.								
M	4:50pm	5:40pm	6:40pm									
W				6:40pm								
Th	5:50pm	6:40pm	7:40pm									
Vega (online anty)												

Sweet Peas for your Preschooler (Co-Ed)

		Paren	t And Tot	On Their Own				Ballet/ Tap 1 Age 3-4 30 min	Ballet/ Tap 2 Age 5-6 40 min	Ballet/ Tap 3 Age 7-10 60 min	Ballet/Jazz/ HipHop 4 Age 10+ 90 min
		2 Peas Adult and	It Takes 2 Peas Adult & child 1-3 (Dance & Gym)	3 Peas Ages 3-4	4 Peas Ages 4-5	5/6 Peas Ages 5-7		\$52.50/mo.	\$62.50/mo.	\$82.50/mo.	\$112.50/mo.
		child 2-3 30 min	` 40 m ´ ´	30 min	40 min	50 min	Tu	12:20pm			
		\$42.50/mo.	\$57.50/mo.	\$52.50/mo.	\$62.50/mo.	\$72.50/mo.	W	4:40pm	6:00pm	6:40pm	5:50pm
	М			4:00pm	4:15pm 5:05pm	4:35pm	Th	12:20pm 5:30pm	4:20pm		
				5:30pm	5:45pm 6:35pm	6:05pm		Jazz/ HipHop 1	Jazz/ HipHop 2	Jazz/ HipHop 3	
ı	Tu	4:40pm		4:25pm 6:20pm	4:00pm 5:00pm	5:20pm 5:45pm		Age 3-4 30 min	Age 5-6 40 min	Age 7-10 60 min	
l	_			6:35pm	6:50pm	0-05		\$52.50/mo.	\$62.50/mo.	\$82.50/mo.	
	W		5:40pm	6:10pm		6:25pm 6:50pm	W	5:10pm	4:00pm		
ŀ				4:00pm	4:45pm	4:15pm	VV	5. TOPIN	4.00pm		
	Th	5:10pm		5:25pm 6:05pm	5:40pm	6:20pm	Th	5:00pm	6:00pm	6:40pm	
									7		_

Girls Gymnastics

Daytime/Homeschool

Boys Gymnastics					Beginner ages 6+ 60 min	Girls Mature Beginner ages 9+ 60 min	Advanced Beginner Complete Beginner 60 min	Intermediate Complete AdvBegin 120 min	Advanced Intermediate Complete Intermediate 120 min	Advanced Complete Advanced Intermediate 120 min	Complete Advanced ntermediate		Girl's Beginner & Advanced	Intermediate	Muscle Men	
	Mini Muscle Men 1 Age 5-6 40 min Muscle Men 1 Age 7+ 60 min		Muscle Men 2	Muscle Men 3		\$82.50/mo.	\$82.50/mo.	\$82.50/mo.	\$132.50/mo.	\$132.50/mo.	\$132.50/mo.		Ages 3-5 40 min	Beginner Ages 5+ 60 min	Compl. Advanced Beginner	Ages 5+ 60 min
		L1 comp 60 min	comp L2 comp 120 min	М	4:30pm 5:30pm	6:30pm	4:30pm 5:30pm	4:40pm 6:40pm						60 min		
	\$62.50/ mo.	\$82.50/ mo.	\$82.50/ mo.	\$132.50/ mo.		6:30pm		5.30pm	0:40pm				\$56.25/	\$74.25/mo.	\$74.25/mo.	\$74.25/mo.
M	4:50pm	5:40pm	6:40pm		Tu	5:30pm	4:30pm	4:30pm 5:30pm 6:30pm		6:40pm			mo. 12:50pm	12:30pm	12:30pm	12:30pm
W				6:40pm		6:30pm						Tu				
Th	5:50pm	6:40pm	7:40pm		VA /	4:30pm		4:30pm								
Yoga (online only) Mon 7:15pm & Fri 7:15am			W	5:30pm 6:30pm	5:30pm	5:30pm	4:40pm									
1 or 2 days per week				Th	4:30pm 5:30pm 6:30pm	7:30pm	5:30pm 6:30pm 7:30pm	4:40pm	6:40pm	6:40pm	Th	12:50pm	12:30pm	12:30pm	12:30pm	